Innovalloy® 4000 inventoried sizes
*Other sizes and length can be customized
Innovalloy® 4000 typical physical properties
Innovalloy® 4000 chemical compatibility chart is available on www.innovapure.com or call
Innovapure sales representative.
Important
It is the user’s responsibility to ensure the suitability and safety
 of Suzhou Innovapure Co., Ltd. products for all intended uses.
Laboratory and clinical tests must be conducted in accordance
with applicable regulatory requirements in order to determine
the safety and effectiveness for use of tubing in any particular
application.
2020 Suzhou Innovapure Co., Ltd. Copyrights reserved
(mm) (Inch) (mm) (Inch) (mm) (Inch) (M) (Feet)
A460-201-0159-0476 14# 1.59 1/16 4.76 3/16 1.59 1/16 15.2 50
A460-201-0318-0635 16# 3.18 1/8 6.35 1/4 1.59 1/16 15.2 50
A460-201-0476-0794 25# 4.76 3/16 7.94 5/16 1.59 1/16 15.2 50
A460-201-0635-0953 17# 6.35 1/4 9.53 3/8 1.59 1/16 15.2 50
A460-201-0635-1111 24# 6.35 1/4 11.11 7/16 2.38 3/32 15.2 50
A460-201-0953-1588 73# 9.53 3/8 15.88 5/8 3.18 1/8 15.2 50
I.D O.D. Wall thickness Length / Box*
Model # Tube #
Physical Properties Test Method Unit Typical Value
Color - Natural